10. Design and Analysis of Algorithm 

Salary and terms : An honorarium of Rs. 1000/- only (Rupees One Thousand Only) 

per 1 hour lecture up to a maximum of Rs. 4000/-(Rupees Four Thousand only) per 

day of service, subject to a maximum ceiling of Rs.24000/- (Rupees Twenty Four 

Thousand only) per month 

How to Apply: 

Soft copy of filled-in application form to be sent to registrar@knu.ac.in and cc to 
hod.computerscience@knu.ac.in 

The last date of application is 8th February, 2023. 

Sd/- 

Registrar [Addl. Charge]